‘Bite-Sized’ Learning Offer: Latest Update at 24.02.2023

Just to let you know we still have spaces on the short development courses highlighted in green. hose in red are now full. This is a brilliant opportunity for the occupational health and wellbeing community to access these FREE development courses before the end of March.  We are working with the provider to make the resources available for those unable to attend one of the in-person sessions - these should be available by the end of March.
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	Short leadership development courses

	Creating compelling business cases for growing your OHWB services
	This interactive 90-minute workshop will enable you to create the right mindset, build the skills and provide you with the tools to creating impactful and compelling business cases for investment into your services.
	Mon 13 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
Thur 23 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
 
	Occupational Health and Wellbeing Workshops

	Influencing strategically as an OHWB  professional 
	This interactive 90-minute workshop will help you first identify key stakeholders and by analysing your knowledge on individual differences use influencing techniques to create your narrative for a maximum impact.
	Tues 07 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
Wed 08 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
Thur 09 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
 
	Occupational Health and Wellbeing Workshops

	Business acumen for leaders of OHWB services
	This interactive 90-minute workshop will help you to create the mindset that you are a person of business, who can sustain, expand and grow your service and enable you to develop business plans for future growth.
	Tues 14 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
Tues 28 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
Wed 29 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
 
	Occupational Health and Wellbeing Workshops

	Utilising data as an OHWB professional
	This interactive 90-minute workshop will help you to have a data ready mindset, particularly in exploring with curiosity, develop skills though sharing good practice in preparing and using data and how to influence strategic decision making and embed continuous improvement.
	Thur 02 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
Tues 21 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
Wed 22 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
Thur 30 Mar 10:30-12:00pm
 
	Occupational Health and Wellbeing Workshops



